Department of Community Medicine

111 MBBS Lecture Timetable CBME Batch 2021-2022

September 2024

Topic Date | Day& Time Faculty
National Nutrition Programme 02/09/2024 | 8 00 am -9 00 am Dr. Madhura

B 00 = ) Ashturkar
NHP: NACP CM 8.3 09/09/2024 | 8.00 am -9.00 am Dr. 8.V

A A S | Chincholikar
NUHM CM 8.3 16/09/2024 | 8.00 am -9.00 am Dr. Aastha
R — Pandey

National programme health 23/09/2024 | 8.00 am -9.00 am Dr. S.J. Kulkarni
care forelderly | ]

Professor & Head,

Dept. of Community Medicine
MIMER Medical College,
Talegaon Dabhade.

v




Venue: Demo room

Department of Community Medicine

Clinical Posting Time Table

I/l MBBS Batch -E Roll No 101 to 125
Time: 10am to 1.00 pm

3’- Date Day Topic Faculty Integration
0.
1 | 04/09/2024 | Wednesday | Case taking Introduction | Dr. Madhura
toNCD Ashturkar
2 05/09/2024 | Thursday Hypertension 'Dr. S.J. Kulkarni . Medicine
73 Dr. Sadhana
3 06/09/2024 | Friday Diabetes Dr. Aastha Pandey | Medicine
ot Dr. Oshin
4 09/09/2024 | Monday COPD Dr. S J Kulkarni Respiratory
Dr. Aniket Medicine
5 10/09/2024 | Tuesday Cancer Dr. Madhura Surgery/
Ashturkar Medicine/
Dr. Vidya OBGY
6 11/09/2024 | Wednesday | Visit to Old Age Home Dr. Aniket
MSW Shilpa
7 12/09/2024 | Thursday Obesity Dr. Maya Medicine
Kshirsagar
Dr. Sadhana
8 13/09/2024 | Friday Visit to Parle food Dr. Vidya Pawar
factory/ Special School | MSW Shilpa
9 16/09/2024 | Monday Cataract Dr. S.V. Opthalmology
Chincholikar
Dr. Pralhad
10 | 17/09/2024 | Tuesday CHD (Coronary Heart Dr. Aastha Pandey | Medicine
Disease) Dr. Oshin
Piof & Head
BepisehComnmunity Medicine
(MIMER ddediony Cellege,

MIMER Medicai College
Talegaon Dabhade




